
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Cooper P EE 106295 AA
2 T: 95 95Thompson D EE 125619 AA
3 T: 94 94Ivey M EE 98457 AA
3 T: 94 94Sumner C EE 88963 AA
5 T: 92 92Arbon R EE 124498 AA
5 T: 92 92Cox SA EE 35370 AA
5 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
5 T: 92 92Freeman J EE 86511 AA
5 T: 92 92Jenkins MN EE 709 AA
5 T: 92 92Moore J EE 120309 AA
5 T: 92 92Smith JD EE 45277 AA
5 T: 92 92Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
5 T: 92 92Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
14 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 AA
14 T: 91 91Moore G EE 103821 AA
14 T: 91 91Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
14 T: 91 91Wan WK EE 1010 AA
18 T: 90 90Cobbold MA EE 106004 AA
18 T: 90 90Ferriman D EE 120545 AA
20 T: 89 89Brightwell SF EE 19160 AA
20 T: 89 89Saich CJ EE 26778 AA
22 T: 87 87Bowes M EE 109720 AA
23 T: 86 86Leonard S EE 90948 AA
24 T: 83 83Turner J EE 72936 AA
25 T: 82 82Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
26 T: 78 78Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Chester SE EE 83228 A
2 T: 92 92Lobley S EE 113904 A
3 T: 90 90Smith ST EE 125436 A
3 T: 90 90Whinnett S EE 96499 A
5 T: 89 89Bladen JL EE 73741 A
5 T: 89 89Parsons MJ EE 115252 A
5 T: 89 89Soanes C EE 127102 A
8 T: 87 87Gibbins A EE 132435 A
8 T: 87 87Massey MP EE 38578 A
8 T: 87 87Stanford D EE 132642 A
11 T: 86 86Fryer MP EE 39268 A
11 T: 86 86Smith GP EE 125437 A
13 T: 85 85Wright B EE 127264 A
14 T: 84 84Conway S EE 130471 A
14 T: 84 84Ferris M EE 121274 A
14 T: 84 84Mason B EE 85486 A
14 T: 84 84Monahan C EE 130343 A
18 T: 83 83London AR EE 67762 A
19 T: 82 82Garner D EE 127501 A
20 T: 81 81Gill L EE 127545 A

Yes20 T: 81 81Goodman JA EE 94540 A
22 T: 80 80Brown AN EE 37128 A
22 T: 80 80Leonard T EE 88361 A
24 T: 79 79Francis ST EE 95598 A
24 T: 79 79Marlow J EE 98053 A
26 T: 78 78Hardwick S EE 131946 A
27 T: 77 77Clarke SB EE 100572 A

Yes28 T: 75 75Whatton C EE 113493 A
29 T: 72 72Allen R EE 120278 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Thompson GM EE 109037 B
2 T: 84 84Grant N EE 127837 B
3 T: 83 83Fenables T EE 104573 B
3 T: 83 83Hillier WJ EE 72353 B
5 T: 82 82Porter S EE 135400 B
6 T: 81 81Elder V EE 92117 B
6 T: 81 81Francis R EE 90499 B

Yes6 T: 81 81Moore P EE 120725 B
9 T: 80 80Cookson L EE 117253 B
9 T: 80 80Kirton NL EE 115747 B

Yes9 T: 80 80Owen F EE 123127 B
12 T: 79 79Burnage K EE 114307 B
12 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 B

Yes12 T: 79 79Hamilton G EE 129927 B
12 T: 79 79Lamb C EE 123008 B

Yes16 T: 77 77Robinson CL EE 100283 B
17 T: 76 76Ashton EF EE 51183 B
18 T: 75 75Taylor B EE 123419 B
19 T: 74 74Harrup S EE 125734 B
19 T: 74 74Holmes AH EE 2879 B

Yes19 T: 74 74Richards N EE 118313 B
Yes19 T: 74 74Saunders M EE 136115 B*

23 T: 73 73Clark EJ EE 112751 B
23 T: 73 73Heard PA EE 29324 B
23 T: 73 73Perkins M EE 98937 B

Yes23 T: 73 73Robinson AM EE 96426 B
23 T: 73 73Spafford JH EE 101014 B
28 T: 72 72Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B

Yes29 T: 70 70Evans N EE 24160 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Piercy M EE 133500 C
2 T: 81 81Whatton G EE 123948 C
3 T: 76 76Cope N EE 126396 C
3 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 C
5 T: 73 73Clarke DA EE 134434 C
6 T: 72 72Wells M EE 113318 C

Yes7 T: 67 67Bailey K EE 131993 C
8 T: 66 66Smith L EE 135377 C
9 T: 65 65Passmore L EE 134204 C

Yes10 T: 64 64Burt J EE 133376 C
Yes10 T: 64 64Mcvarish F EE 132655 C

12 T: 63 63Porter J EE 135399 C
Yes12 T: 63 63Tarabella S EE 117112 C

14 T: 62 62Kemp J EE 91626 C
Yes14 T: 62 62Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
Yes16 T: 61 61Carroll D EE 136202 C

16 T: 61 61Harrup P EE 124000 C
18 T: 59 59Boardman J EE 138480 C*
19 T: 54 54Gardiner R EE 137222 C*

Yes19 T: 54 54Hill D EE 138155 C*
Yes19 T: 54 54Tomlin J EE 138161 C*

22 T: 51 51Piercy H EE 133480 C
Yes23 T: 49 49Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C

24 T: 44 44Mathieson S EE 138479 C*
Yes25 T: 31 31Baker SN EE 138545 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Whatton G EE 123948 CLT

Yes2 T: 74 74Saunders M EE 136115 CLT
3 T: 63 63Porter J EE 135399 CLT
4 T: 51 51Piercy H EE 133480 CLT

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

04/03/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 March 2018 17:27:55 Page 5 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 89 89Soanes C EE 127102 JNR
3 T: 84 84Monahan C EE 130343 JNR
4 T: 54 54Gardiner R EE 137222 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 77 77Robinson CL EE 100283 LDY

2 T: 66 66Smith L EE 135377 LDY
3 T: 62 62Kemp J EE 91626 LDY

Yes4 T: 61 61Carroll D EE 136202 LDY
5 T: 59 59Boardman J EE 138480 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Cooper P EE 106295 SNR
2 T: 95 95Thompson D EE 125619 SNR
3 T: 94 94Ivey M EE 98457 SNR
3 T: 94 94Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
5 T: 92 92Arbon R EE 124498 SNR
5 T: 92 92Cox SA EE 35370 SNR
5 T: 92 92Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
5 T: 92 92Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
5 T: 92 92Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
5 T: 92 92Moore J EE 120309 SNR
5 T: 92 92Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
5 T: 92 92Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
5 T: 92 92Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
14 T: 91 91Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
15 T: 90 90Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
15 T: 90 90Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR
15 T: 90 90Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
15 T: 90 90Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR
19 T: 89 89Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR
19 T: 89 89Parsons MJ EE 115252 SNR
21 T: 88 88Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR
22 T: 87 87Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
22 T: 87 87Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
22 T: 87 87Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
22 T: 87 87Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
26 T: 86 86Leonard S EE 90948 SNR
26 T: 86 86Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
28 T: 85 85Wright B EE 127264 SNR
29 T: 84 84Conway S EE 130471 SNR
29 T: 84 84Grant N EE 127837 SNR
29 T: 84 84Mason B EE 85486 SNR
29 T: 84 84Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
33 T: 83 83Turner J EE 72936 SNR
34 T: 82 82Garner D EE 127501 SNR
34 T: 82 82Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
34 T: 82 82Porter S EE 135400 SNR
37 T: 81 81Elder V EE 92117 SNR
37 T: 81 81Gill L EE 127545 SNR

Yes37 T: 81 81Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
Yes37 T: 81 81Moore P EE 120725 SNR

41 T: 79 79Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
41 T: 79 79Corkram L EE 69370 SNR

Yes41 T: 79 79Hamilton G EE 129927 SNR
41 T: 79 79Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
41 T: 79 79Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
46 T: 78 78Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
46 T: 78 78Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
48 T: 77 77Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
49 T: 76 76Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
49 T: 76 76Cope N EE 126396 SNR
49 T: 76 76Page S EE 129680 SNR
52 T: 75 75Taylor B EE 123419 SNR

Yes52 T: 75 75Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
54 T: 74 74Harrup S EE 125734 SNR

Yes54 T: 74 74Richards N EE 118313 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 73 73Clark EJ EE 112751 SNR
56 T: 73 73Clarke DA EE 134434 SNR
56 T: 73 73Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
59 T: 72 72Allen R EE 120278 SNR
59 T: 72 72Wells M EE 113318 SNR

Yes61 T: 70 70Evans N EE 24160 SNR
62 T: 65 65Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes63 T: 64 64Burt J EE 133376 SNR
Yes64 T: 63 63Tarabella S EE 117112 SNR
Yes65 T: 54 54Hill D EE 138155 SNR
Yes65 T: 54 54Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
Yes67 T: 49 49Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR

68 T: 44 44Mathieson S EE 138479 SNR
Yes69 T: 31 31Baker SN EE 138545 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Chester SE EE 83228 VET
2 T: 92 92Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
3 T: 91 91Moore G EE 103821 VET
3 T: 91 91Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
5 T: 89 89Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET
5 T: 89 89Saich CJ EE 26778 VET
7 T: 86 86Fryer MP EE 39268 VET
8 T: 84 84Ferris M EE 121274 VET
9 T: 83 83Fenables T EE 104573 VET
9 T: 83 83Hillier WJ EE 72353 VET
9 T: 83 83London AR EE 67762 VET
12 T: 81 81Francis R EE 90499 VET
13 T: 80 80Brown AN EE 37128 VET
13 T: 80 80Cookson L EE 117253 VET
13 T: 80 80Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
13 T: 80 80Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes13 T: 80 80Owen F EE 123127 VET
18 T: 79 79Francis ST EE 95598 VET

Yes19 T: 77 77Robinson CL EE 100283 VET
20 T: 74 74Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
21 T: 73 73Heard PA EE 29324 VET

Yes21 T: 73 73Robinson AM EE 96426 VET
21 T: 73 73Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
24 T: 72 72Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET

Yes25 T: 67 67Bailey K EE 131993 VET
Yes26 T: 64 64Mcvarish F EE 132655 VET

27 T: 62 62Kemp J EE 91626 VET
Yes27 T: 62 62Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

29 T: 61 61Harrup P EE 124000 VET
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